
                           ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2016 / 2017 BUS RUNS

BLUE BUS BLUE BUS  
AM PM
8:10 336 East Shore 3:45 336 East Shore
8:11 412 East Shore 3:46 412 East Shore
8:12 480 East Shore 3:47 480 East Shore
8:13 East Shore / Haley Ln. 3:48 East Shore / Haley Ln.
8:14 East Shore / McNally (Apt) 3:50 East Shore / McNally (Apt)
8:15 East Shore / Whitmore Bay 3:51 East Shore / Whitmore Bay
8:16 East Shore / Heenan 3:52 East Shore / Heenan
8:17 East Shore / Groomes 3:53 East Shore / Groomes
8:20 Overland just before Nine Mile 3:55 Overland just before Nine Mile 
8:23 10627 Charring Cross 3:59 10627 Charring
8:26 Nine Mile / Little Friends Day Care 4:02 Nine Mile / Little Friends Day Care
8:27 10877 Fieldcrest 4:04 10877 Fieldcrest

GREEN BUS GREEN BUS 
AM PM
8:05 North Main / Todds Ln. 3:48 North Main / Todds Ln.
8:06 11928 North Main 3:49 11928 North Main
8:07 North Main / Heidelberg Ln. 3:50 North Main / Heidelberg 
8:14 9567 Spicer 3:55 9690 M-36 / Always Unique Day Care
8:15 9405 Spicer 4:00 9567 Spicer 
8:16 Spicer / Koneta Dr. 4:02 9405 Spicer
8:19 10410 Whitmore Lake Rd 4:03 Spicer / Koneta Dr.
8:22 9690 M-36 / Always Unique Day Care 4:08 10410 Whitmore Lake Rd
8:26 9699 Main St. 4:13 9699 Main St.
8:28 70 Barker 4:16 East Shore / Elizabeth

PINK BUS PINK BUS
AM PM
8:22  Lake Pine/ Waterlily 3:48 9559 Main St.  
8:23 9033 Posey 3:55 Lake Pine / Waterlily
8:24 Seven Mile / Sunflower 3:57 9033 Posey
8:25 148 Garden Ct. 3:59 Seven Mile / Sunflower
8:26 Posey / Posey Ct. 4:00 148 Garden Ct.
8:27 Posey / Lillian Ct. 4:02 Posey / Posey Ct.
8:28 East  Shore / Lake Point Dr. 4:03 Posey / Lillian Ct.

4:04 East  Shore / Lake Point Dr.

PURPLE BUS PURPLE BUS
AM PM
8:05 5817 Hellner      3:43 9075 Kearney Rd.
8:11 7080 Whitmore Lake Rd. 3:50 Coyle / Elm 
8:15 Coyle / Elm 3:58 5817 Hellner      
8:17 7702 Kearney Rd. 4:03 7080 Whitmore Lake Rd.
8:19 2354 Jennings Rd 4:06 7702 Kearney Rd.
8:20 1039 Jennings Rd. 4:09 2354 Jennings Rd
8:21 951 Jennings Rd. 4:13 1039 Jennings Rd.
8:22 895 Jennings Rd 4:14 951 Jennings Rd.
8:24 315 Jennings Rd 4:16 895 Jennings Rd
8:25 305 Jennings Rd. 4:17 315 Jennings Rd
8:26 238 Jennings Rd. 4:18 305 Jennings Rd.
8:30 9075 Kearney Rd. 4:20 238 Jennings Rd.



                           ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2016 / 2017 BUS RUNS

RED BUS RED BUS
AM PM
7:36 1000 Seven Mile 3:48 1000 Seven Mile
7:42 7527 Spencer Rd. 3:52 7527 Spencer Rd.
7:45 725 North Territorial Rd. 3:56 725 North Territorial Rd.
7:47 515 Five Mile 3:58 515 Five Mile
7:48 1355 Five Mile 4:00 1355 Five Mile
7:50 1565 Five Mile Rd. 4:02 1565 Five Mile Rd.
7:58 6459 Nollar Rd. 4:04 6770 Nollar
8:02 5283 Sutton 4:06 6459 Nollar Rd.
8:06 4805  North Territorial 4:09 5283 Sutton 
8:07 4725 North Territorial 4:15 4805  North Territorial 
8:08 Earhart / Lyndon Ln. 4:16 4725 North Territorial
8:11 5711 Leland 4:17 Earhart / Lyndon Ln.
8:13 3303 Northfield Church 4:20 5711 Leland
8:17 6770 Nollar 4:21 3303 Northfield Church 
8:19 7552 Nollar 4:25 7552 Nollar
8:21 Six Mile / Raphael 4:28 Six Mile / Raphael
8:24 Six Mile / Leonard 4:29 Six Mile / Leonard
8:25 Six Mile / Madouse Ct. 4:30 Six Mile / Madouse Ct.
8:26 Six Mile / S. Horseshoe 4:31 Six Mile / S. Horseshoe
8:27 504 Six Mile 4:32 504 Six Mile

WHITE BUS WHITE BUS
AM PM
8:10 Main St. / Fairmont 3:47 Main St. / Fairmont 
8:12 Main St. / Shadybeach 3:49 Main St. / Shadybeach
8:14 Main St. / Shrum 3:51 Main St. / Shrum
8:16 Main St. / Westbrook Apt. 3:53 Main St. / Westbrook Apt.
8:17 8770 Main St. 3:56 8770 Main St.
8:18 8834 Main / Precious Ones Day Care 4:02 8834 Main St. / Precious Ones Day Care
8:19 Jennings / Brookside 4:03 70 Barker
8:21 9163 Main St. 4:04 71 Margaret
8:24 Harbor Cove 4:06 Harbor Cove
8:26 Elizabeth / East Shore 4:07 9163 Main St.
8:28 71 Margaret 4:08 Jennings / Brookside


